…setting the standard, again and again
p
H
/C
o
n
d
u

• Applications •
• Specifications •
• Ordering Information •
Back panel has quick
connections for electrode
and ATC probe.
pH/CON 510 Benchtop Meter
Bulletin Multi C1R1
pH/CON 510 Meter
Each meter includes an electrode holder arm, power adapter, and instruc-
tions. Three-year warranty on meters only.
Meter only. Electrode and conductivity cell not included.
WD-35610-12 pH/CON 510 meter, 110 VAC
WD-35610-17 pH/CON 510 meter, 220 VAC
Meter with single-junction pH electrode and conductivity/temp probe.
WD-35610-10 pH/CON 510 meter, 110 VAC
WD-35610-15 pH/CON 510 meter, 220 VAC
Calibration Solutions
Calibration solution bottles. 1 pint calibration solution. pH solutions
have ±0.01 pH accuracy at 25°C. Conductivity solutions have ±1%
accuracy at 25°C and include NaCl, KCl and 442 TDS conversion factors.
Shpg wt 1.1 lb (0.5 kg).
WD-00654-00 Calibration solution bottle, pH 4.01
WD-00654-04 Calibration solution bottle, pH 7.00
WD-00654-08 Calibration solution bottle, pH 10.00
WD-00653-23 Calibration solution bottle, 23 µS
(11.6 ppm KCl, 10.7 ppm NaCl, 14.74 ppm 442)
WD-00653-16 Calibration solution bottle, 84 µS
(40.38 ppm KCl, 38.04 ppm NaCl, 50.50 ppm 442)
WD-00653-47 Calibration solution bottle, 447 µS
(225.6 ppm KCl, 215.5 ppm NaCl, 300.0 ppm 442)
WD-00653-18 Calibration solution bottle, 1413 µS
(744.7 ppm KCl, 702.1 ppm NaCl, 1000 ppm 442)
WD-00653-89 Calibration solution bottle, 8974 µS
(5101 ppm KCl, 4487 ppm NaCl, 7608 ppm 442)
WD-00653-50 Calibration solution bottle, 15,000 µS
(8759 ppm KCl, 8532 ppm NaCl, 13,455 ppm 442)
“Singles” calibration solution pouches. Each pouch contains
20 ml of fresh, calibration solution. pH “Singles”: ±0.01 pH accuracy at
25°C. Conductivity “Singles”: ±1% accuracy at 25°C; include NaCl, KCl
and 442 TDS conversion factors. 20 pouches/box. Shpg wt 1.1 lb (0.5 kg).
WD-35653-01 pH “Singles”; pH 4.01
WD-35653-02 pH “Singles”; pH 7.00
WD-35653-03 pH “Singles”; pH 10.00
WD-35653-00 pH “Singles”; rinse water
WD-35653-04 pH “Singles“ assortment pack; five each
of pH 4.01, 7.00, 10.00, and rinse water pouches
WD-35653-09 Conductivity “Singles“, 10 µS
WD-35653-10 Conductivity “Singles“, 447 µS
WD-35653-11 Conductivity “Singles“, 1413 µS
WD-35653-12 Conductivity “Singles“, 2764 µS
WD-35653-13 Conductivity “Singles“, 15,000 µS
Accessories
All probes listed have 3 ft cable. Shpg wt 0.5 lb (0.2 kg) each.
WD-35801-00 Replacement pH electrode single junction,
epoxy body, sealed, 5.75"L x 0.5" (12 mm) dia
WD-35608-50 Replacement combination conductivity/TDS/
temperature probe K=1.0, 5"L x 0.6" (16 mm) dia.
WD-35805-01 pH electrode double junction,
epoxy body, sealed, 5.75"L x 0.5" (12 mm) dia
WD-35805-13 ORP electrode, single junction,
epoxy body, sealed, 5.75"L x 0.5" (12 mm) dia
WD-35808-71 “All-in-One” combination pH/temperature probe
single junction, epoxy body, sealed, 5.75"L x 0.5" (12 mm) dia
WD-35618-05 Temperature probe. Provides ATC for pH when
used with pH electrodes without ATC element
Sturdy built-in electrode holder
keeps your probe steady and away